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Angela McBride 
Director of Development 
Alpha-1 Foundation 
2937 SW 27th Avenue 
Suite 302 
Miami, FL 33133 
Phone:  305-567-9888 
Fax:      305-567-1317 
E-mail: amcbride@alphaone.org 
 
Leigh Ann Cardenas 
Director, Development Operations 
The ALS Association 
1275 K Street NW 
Suite 1050 
Washington, DC 20005 
Phone:  818-880-9007 
E-mail: lcardenas@alsa-national.org 
 
Christie Madsen 
Director, National Signature Events 
The ALS Association 
1275 K Street NW 
Suite 1050 
Washington, DC 20005 
Phone:  312-932-0003 
E-mail: cmadsen@alsa-national.org 
 
Angela Geiger 
Chief Strategy Officer 
Alzheimer's Association 
225 North Michigan Avenue 
17th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60601 
Phone:  312-335-5834 
E-mail: angela.geiger@alz.org 
 

Guy Fischer 
Chief Development Officer 
American Cancer Society 
250 Williams Street NW 
Suite 600 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Phone:  510-464-8194 
E-mail: gfischer@cancer.org 
 
Terry Music 
Chief Mission Delivery Officer 
American Cancer Society 
250 Williams Street NW 
Suite 600 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Phone:  404-320-3333 
E-mail: terry.music@cancer.org 
 
Sherrhonda Roach 
Manager Legal Services 
American Cancer Society 
250 Williams Street NW 
Suite 600 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Phone:  404-320-3333 
E-mail: sherrhonda.roach@cancer.org 
 
Mary Vaneeda Bennett 
Executive Vice President, Development 
American Diabetes Association 
1701 North Beauregard Street 
Alexandria, VA 22311 
Phone:  703-299-2072 
Fax:      703-836-7439 
E-mail: vbennett@diabetes.org 
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Greg Elfers 
Chief Development Officer 
American Diabetes Association 
1701 North Beauregard Street 
Alexandria, VA 22311 
Phone:  703 299 5530 
E-mail: gelfers@diabetes.org 
 
Suzie Upton 
Chief Development Officer 
American Heart Association 
7272 Greenville Avenue 
Dallas, TX 75231-4596 
Phone:  214-995-8667 
E-mail: suzie.upton@heart.org 
 
J. Logan Seitz 
Vice President, Development & Field Operations 
American Kidney Fund 
11921 Rockville Pike 
Suite 300 
Rockville, MD 20852 
Phone:  301-984-6637 
E-mail: sseitz@kidneyfund.org 
 
Becky Frank 
Chief Development Officer 
American Liver Foundation 
39 Broadway 
Suite 2700 
New York, NY 10006-38 
Phone:  212-668-1000 
E-mail: bfrank@liverfoundation.org 
 
Lois Modell 
Vice President, Development 
Arthritis Foundation 
1330 West Peachtree Street 
Suite 100 
Atlanta, GA 30309 
Phone:  404-965-7533 
E-mail: lmodell@arthritis.org 
 

Mike Tringale 
Vice President, External Affairs 
Asthma and Allergy Foundation of America 
8201 Corporate Drive 
Suite 1000 
Landover, MD 20785 
Phone:  202-466-7643 
Fax:      202-466-8940 
E-mail: mike@aafa.org 
 
Ken Lowenberg 
Epilepsy Foundation 
8301 Professional Place 
Landover, MD 20785-2238 
Phone:  301-459-3700 
E-mail: klowenberg@efa.org 
 
Jules Greenwald 
Director of Development 
Huntington's Disease Society of America 
505 Eighth Avenue 
Suite 902 
New York, NY 10018 
Phone:  212-242-1968 
Fax:      212-239-3430 
E-mail: jgreenwald@hdsa.org 
 
Aisha Heath 
Development Director 
Hydrocephalus Association 
870 Market Street 
Suite 705 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
Phone:  415-732-7040 
E-mail: aisha@hydroassoc.org 
 
David Moore 
Development Director 
Hydrocephalus Association 
6903 Lillie Mae Way 
Annandale, VA 22003 
Phone:  484-716-5812 
E-mail: dev.dir@hydroassoc.org 
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Marcia Boyle 
President & Founder 
Immune Deficiency Foundation 
40 West Chesapeake Avenue 
Suite 308 
Towson, MD 21204 
Phone:  410-321-6647 
Fax:      410-321-9165 
E-mail: mboyle@primaryimmune.org 
 
Sylvia A. Richard 
Director, Development 
The LAM Foundation 
4015 Executive Park Drive 
Suite 320 
Cincinnati, OH 45241 
Phone:  513-777-6889 
E-mail: srichard@thelamfoundation.org 
 
Tor Holtan 
Chief Executive Officer 
Myasthenia Gravis Foundation of America 
355 Lexington Avenue 
15th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 
Phone:  212-297-2111 
Fax:      212-370-9047 
E-mail: Tholtan@kellencompany.com 
 
Pamela Sandonato 
Vice President, Development 
National Down Syndrome Society 
666 Broadway 
8th Floor 
New York, NY 10012 
Phone:  212-763-4365 
Fax:      212-979-2873 
E-mail: psandonato@ndss.org 
 

Diane Dunn 
Communications and Program Manager 
National Eczema Association 
4460 Redwood Highway 
Suite 16D 
San Rafael, CA 94903 
Phone:  415-499-3474 
E-mail: diane@nationaleczema.org 
 
Carol Agne 
Director, Development 
National Foundation for Ectodermal 
Dysplasias 
410 East Main Street 
PO Box 114 
Mascoutah, IL 62258-0114 
Phone:  618-566-2020 
E-mail: carol@nfed.org 
 
Mary Ann Ludwig 
Vice President for Development 
National Hemophilia Foundation 
116 West 32nd Street 
11th Floor 
New York, NY 10001-3212 
Phone:  212-328-3741 
Fax:      212-328-3788 
E-mail: Mludwig@hemophilia.org 
 
Graham McReynolds 
Executive Vice President, Marketing and 
Development 
National Multiple Sclerosis Society 
Broadway Station 
900 South Broadway 
Denver, CO 80209 
Phone:  503-730-1444 
E-mail: graham.mcreynolds@nmss.org 
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Paul Weiss 
Chief Operating Officer 
National Multiple Sclerosis Society 
733 Third Avenue 
New York, New York 10017 
Phone:  212-986-3240 
E-mail: paul.weiss@nmss.org 
 
Piper Dankworth-Sutton 
Director, Development 
National Osteoporosis Foundation 
1150 17th Street NW 
Suite 850 
Washington, DC 20036 
Phone:  202-721-6350 
E-mail: piper.dankworth-sutton@nof.org 
 
William Cardamon 
Chief Field Services Officer 
National Psoriasis Foundation 
2208 Jester Lane 
Flower Mound, TX 75028 
Phone:  503-546-8405 
E-mail: bcardamon@psoriasis.org 
 
Stuart Tart 
Associate Director of Development 
Osteogenesis Imperfecta Foundation 
804 West Diamond Avenue 
Suite 210 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
Phone:  301-947-0083 
Fax:      301-947-0456 
E-mail: start@oif.org 
 
Craig Evans 
Deputy Director of Development 
Parkinson's Action Network 
1025 Vermont Avenue NW 
Suite 1120 
Washington, DC 20005 
Phone:  202-638-4101 
Fax:      202-638-7257 
E-mail: cevans@parkinsonsaction.org 
 

Gianna Tripodi-Bhise 
Director of Development and Corporate & 
Foundation Giving 
Parkinson's Action Network 
1025 Vermont Avenue NW 
Suite 1120 
Washington, DC 20005 
Phone:  202-638-4101 
E-mail: gbhise@parkinsonsaction.org 
 
Michelle Davis 
Chief Development Officer 
PKD Foundation 
8330 Ward Parkway 
Suite 510 
Kansas City, MO 64114 
Phone:  816-931-2600 
E-mail: michelled@pkdcure.org 
 
Barbara Rudzin 
Director of Development 
Prevent Blindness America 
211 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 1700 
Chicago, IL 60606 
Phone:  312-363-6023 
Fax:      312.363.6052 
E-mail: brudzin@preventblindness.org 
 
Margaret Berardelli 
Director, Development 
RESOLVE: The National Infertility 
Association 
1760 Old Meadow Road 
Suite 500 
McLean, VA 22102 
Phone:  703-476-6377 
E-mail: mberardelli@resolve.org 
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Sheriese DeFruscio 
Vice President, Development 
Sjögren's Syndrome Foundation 
6707 Democracy Boulevard 
Suite 325 
Bethesda, MD 20817 
Phone:  301-530-4420 
Fax:      301-530-4415 
E-mail: sdefruscio@sjogrens.org 
 
Steven Taylor 
Chief Executive Officer 
Sjögren's Syndrome Foundation 
6707 Democracy Boulevard 
Suite 325 
Bethesda, MD 20817 
Phone:  301-530-4420 
Fax:      301-530-4415 
E-mail: staylor@sjogrens.org 
 
Elizabeth Merck 
Individual Giving Manager 
Spina Bifida Association 
4590 MacArthur Boulevard NW 
Suite 250 
Washington, DC 20007-4226 
Phone:  202-944-3285 
E-mail: emerck@sbaa.org 
 
Christopher Vance 
Director, Development 
Spina Bifida Association 
4590 MacArthur Boulevard NW 
Suite 250 
Washington, DC 20007-4226 
Phone:  202-944-3285 
E-mail: cvance@sbaa.org 
 

Pamela Barrett 
Director of Development and Communications 
Us TOO International Prostate Cancer 
Education & Support Network 
5003 Fairview Avenue 
Downers Grove, IL 60515 
Phone:  630-795-1002 
Fax:      630-795-1602 
E-mail: pam@ustoo.org 
 
 


